
Non Pro Ranch Cutting Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 3 3 4 2 12

Five Star Girl Karnell Perry 3 3

Rey Ahead Cristina Santangelo 2 2

Play N Possum Johanne Bell 1 1 2

Halofastorm Cristina Santangelo 2 2

Reyted Genuine Suzon Schaal 2 3 5

Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 1 1 2

$7500 Nov NP Ranch Cutting Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Baggins Littlehotty Johanne Bell 3 4 4 11

Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 2 1 2 5

BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 3 3

Teletronas Rebel Nicole Myer 3 3

Halofastorm Cristina Santangelo 2 2

Rey Ahead Cristina Santangelo 1 1

Cher Is Ozum Lee Cayer 1 1

Play N Possum Johanne Bell 1 1

1K Limit Ranch Cutting Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 4 4 2 2 12

Lil Smart Ace Don Raffan 3 1 4 4 12

Nicatini Don Burkinshaw 2 3 1 1 7

Ima Dirty White Boy Jim Kieth 3 3

Ima Dirty White Boy Megan Dickinson 3 3

Cat San Belle Addy Bolduc 2 2

Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 1 1

Youth Cutting Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 5 5 5 3 18

Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 6 6 12

Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 3 3 1.5 2 9.5

Baggins Littlehotty Tehl Bell 4 4 8

CR Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 4 4

Commanders Conquest Braxton Webster 2 1 3

High Suspence Faythe Webster 1 2 3

Metallic Duals Lara Myer 3 3

Play N Possum Tehl Bell 1.5 1 2.5

Non Pro Snaffle Bit / Hack Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 4 1 3 2 10

Reyted Genuine Suzon Schaal 3 3 1 3 10

Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 1 2 2 1 6

The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 2 2

2K Limit Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Metallic Duals Lara Myer 9 6 15

Katchina Blu Rey Cayley Hatchard 6 4 10

Lil Smart Ace Don Raffan 1 1 5 2 9

Smokin Sailor Carlee Edge 8 8

Cattolena Oak Peter Monod 3 5 8

Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 7 7

Nicatini don Burkinshaw 4 3 7

Adie Sir Pepper Dale Adie 1.5 1 2.5

Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 2 2

Bettin Blind Piper Yule 1.5 1.5

Ranch Hand Boxing Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 3 3

Justa Shiny Cat Lynn Lievers 2 2

Play N Possum Kinnle Sharpe 1 1 2

Sweet Peppy Date Carmen White 2 2

Buckaroo Boxing Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Harris Kenway SDP Blu Rey 1 1 2

Harris Kenway Nickers For Chex 1 1

WCAS Buckle Series 2024

RESULTS - Ties Based on # of shows, then coin flip



Youth Boxing 18 & under Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 5 4 1 2 12

Metallic Duals Lara Myer 4 3 7

Reydas Sugar Cat Taylor Myer 5 5

Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 2 3 5

Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 2 2 4

CR Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 3 1 4

Reminic Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 3 3

Commanders Conquest Braxton Webster 1 1 2

0

Youth Boxing 13 & Under Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 1 3 3 1 8

Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 1 1 3 5

Commanders Conquest Braxton Webster 2 2 4

Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 1 2 3

Youth Cow Horse Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 2 2 3 1 8

High Suspense Faythe Webster 1 1 2

Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 2 2

Bettin Blind Piper Yule 1 1

Box Drive Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 5 4 1 2 12

Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 4 3 2 1 10

Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 3 3

Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 2 1 3

Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 1 2 3

0

Non Pro Two Rein Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

CR Im That Tuff Nicole Myer 2 2 2 2 8

Fever Chase Randi McCook 3 3 6

Teletronas Rebel Nicole Myer 1 1 2

Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 1 1 2

Non Pro Boxing Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 8 7 6 2.5 23.5

Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 5 5 8 4 22

Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 7 6 13

Styln Metallic Booty Terri Holowath 4 6 10

Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 4 3 2.5 9.5

Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 9 9

Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 1 3 5 9

Cat San Belle Addy Bolduc 8 8

Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 3 4 7

Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 7 7

Eddies League Nancy Perlich 1 1 5 7

Penny CD Royal Glenda Rusnack 6 6

Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 2 2 4

BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 2 1 3

0

Non Pro Bridle Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 3 2 2 3 10

BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heitnz 2 1 1 1 5

Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 3 2 5

Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 4 4

Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 1 1

0



$7500 Limit NP Bridle Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 2 2 1 1 6

One Royal Rey Brad Dovell 1 1 2

0

Limited Non Pro Boxing Rider 20-Apr 21-Apr 08-Jun 09-Jun 10-Aug 11-Aug Total

Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 8 9 1 1 19

MM Golen Eldorado Llana Malmberg 7 6 4 4 21

Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 5 8 13

A Sparkling ChaChing Karen Marotz 3 4 3 2 12

FQH Baggin Chex Carlee Edge 6 1 7

Madam Justice Pepto Patti James 4 3 7

Whiznchicnstartlight Colton Poffenroth 2 5 7

Smokin Sailor Carlee Edge 7 7

Gypsy In The Bud Anita Lacher 5 3 8

Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 1 2 3

Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 2 2


